Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-C (Cable Tray Cover clippable)
Finishing: Ultra galva
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT-C-100-2UG 17133 0 100 2000 100 M 2
CT-C-150-2UG 17134 0 150 2000 150 M 2
CT-C-200-2UG 17135 0 200 2000 200 M 2
CT-C-300-2UG 17136 0 200 2000 300 M 2
CT-C-400-2UG 19004 0 400 2000 400 M 2
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT-C-100-2PG 10092 0 100 2000 100 M 2
CT-C-200-2PG 10094 0 200 2000 200 M 2
CT-C-300-2PG 10095 0 300 2000 300 M 2
CT-C-400-2PG 10096 0 400 2000 400 M 2
P. 1 / 5 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022